
Attendees at 03/17/2010 Trustee Stakeholder Forum

Jill Sonstegard GE Water
Joy Emory
Maunsel Pearce Great Salt Lake Alliance
Betty Naylor Committee Member/Well Owner
Bruce Waddell Great Salt Lake Alliance
Dan Hall Utah Division of Water Quality
William Moellmer JVWCD Consultant
Roger Payne West Jordan City
John Whitehead Utah Division of Water Quality
Royal DeLegge Salt Lake Valley Health Department
Marlene Norcross Magna Property Owner
Dianne Nielson Governor's Energy Advisor, Trustee
Richard Bay Jordan Valley Water Conservancy District
Kelly Payne Kennecott
Chris Bittner Utah Division of Water Quality
Bob Hart Utah Division of Water Quality
Alan Packhard Jordan Valley Water Conservancy District
Gary Whatcott South Jordan City
Lynn de Freitas Friends of Great Salt Lake
Carl & Sue Duckworth District 22 Representative-Magna
Stacee Adams Utah Department of Environmental Quality
Dave Allison Utah Division of Environmental Response & R
Doug Bacon Utah Division of Environmental Response & R
Kim Shelley Utah Division of Water Quality
John Kennington Utah Division of Water Quality
Kathy Van Dame forum member
Justun Edwards forum member
Bert Stolp forum member
Chris Cline forum member
Leslie Heppler forum member



jill.sonstegard@ge.com
joypat2000@xmission.com
maunselpearce@msn.com
bettynaylor@live.com
bruce-kathy@att.net
dhall@utah.gov
william.moellmer@gmail.com
rogerp@wjordan.com
jwhitehead@utah.gov
rdelegge@slco.org
mafn55@aol.com
dnielson@utah.gov
richardb@jvwcd.org

cbittner@utah.gov
bhart@utah.gov
alanp@jvwcd.org
gwhatcott@sjc.utah.gov
ldefreitas@earthlink.net
sduckworth@utah.gov
sadams@utah.gov
dallison@utah.gov
dbacon@utah.gov
kshelley@utah.gov

dvd.kvd@juno.com
jedwards@herriman.org
bjstolp@usgs.gov
chris_cline@fws.gov
lheppler@utah.gov


